DIETARY EXPOSURE ASSESSSMENT

TOOLS FOR PRIOTIZING FOOD SAFETY CONCERNS

WORKSHOP

AGENDA

November 18-19, 2008

Tuesday, November 18

8:00 a.m.
9:00
9:10

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:45
12:00 p.m.
1:00
3:00
8:19
5:00
6:00

7:00

Registration (Continental Breakfast)
Welcome (Jianghong Meng)
Introduction — (Stephen Olin)

General Approaches and Considerations to Dietary Exposure Assessment
(Katie Egan)

Issues and Challenges in Dietary Exposures in the Context of Risk Ranking (Nga
Tran)

Break

Panel Discussion: “Multi-Sector Perspectives” (Barbara Petersen (Facilitator),
Edward Groth, Richard Lane, Elizabeth Calvey, Philippe Verger, Michael Doyle)

Charge to Breakout Groups (Elizabeth Calvey)
Lunch

Breakout Sessions

Break

Breakout Sessions continued

End of Day’s Sessions

Reception

Working Dinner (seating by break-out group)



Wednesday, November 19

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10:00

10:15

12:00 p.m.

1:00

3:00

3:30

11-03-08

Sign-in (Continental Breakfast)

Breakout Group Sessions

Break

Breakout Group Sessions (continued)

Lunch

Breakout Groups Reports and Recommendations
End of Workshop

Planning Committee Meeting



