DIETARY EXPOSURE ASSESSMENT TOOLS FOR PRIOTIZING FOOD SAFETY CONCERNS WORKSHOP

AGENDA

November 18-19, 2008

Tuesday, November 18

8:00 a.m.	Registration (Continental Breakfast)
9:00	Welcome (Jianghong Meng)
9:10	Introduction – (Stephen Olin)
9:30	General Approaches and Considerations to Dietary Exposure Assessment (Katie Egan)
10:00	Issues and Challenges in Dietary Exposures in the Context of Risk Ranking (Nga Tran)
10:30	Break
10:45	<u>Panel Discussion</u> : "Multi-Sector Perspectives" (Barbara Petersen (Facilitator), Edward Groth, Richard Lane, Elizabeth Calvey, Philippe Verger, Michael Doyle)
11:45	Charge to Breakout Groups (Elizabeth Calvey)
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00	Breakout Sessions
3:00	Break
3:15	Breakout Sessions continued
5:00	End of Day's Sessions
6:00	Reception
7:00	Working Dinner (seating by break-out group)

Wednesday, November 19

8:00 a.m.	Sign-in (Continental Breakfast)
8:30 a.m.	Breakout Group Sessions
10:00	Break
10:15	Breakout Group Sessions (continued)
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
12:00 p.m. 1:00	Lunch Breakout Groups Reports and Recommendations
1:00	Breakout Groups Reports and Recommendations

11-03-08